
LOT 6 BLOCK B CHAPEL HILLS S/D U

384-495, DC 1169-827, PB 1365-80

LEES KELLI
1649 SW CAROLINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08082-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/21/2024 ME 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

183,489
2,650
18,500

204,639
53,513

151,126
HX HB 50,722

100,404
204,639

0

207,324

1512/2527 4/17/2024 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZAMORA ELIAN ALONZO

LEES KELLI

1461/1354 3/08/2022 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON MARY J

ZAMORA ELIAN ALONZO
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2025HX Base Yr

1649 SW CAROLINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,765 113.2000 126.78 223,767 1976 2010 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1690

BAS 338 100 338 35,139

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 140,554

FOP 250 30 75 7,797

1,940 1,765 183,489

BAS= W31 S26 E52 BAS=  E13 N26 W13 S26$ N26 FOP=  E1 N7 W6 N6
W16 S13 E21$ W21$.

BAS

31

26

52

26

21

BAS

13

26

13

26

FOP

7

6

6

16

13

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

2,650

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


